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Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration
10:00 12:05 PRE-NOVICE	WOMEN S 1 21 2:05 8:45 9:30 STAR	4	GIRLS	13	&OVER F 12 0:45 8:15 8:45 Open	Practice	Ice 0:30
12:05 12:20 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 9:30 10:10 STAR	4	GIRLS	U13 F 1 11 0:40 8:45 9:15 Open	Practice	Ice 0:30
12:20 14:25 PRE-NOVICE	WOMEN S 2 21 2:05 10:10 10:50 STAR	4	GIRLS	U13 F 2 11 0:40 9:15 9:30 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15
14:25 14:40 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 10:50 11:05 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 9:30 9:55 STAR	2	BOYS F 1 7 0:25
14:40 15:10 NOVICE	MEN S 5 0:30 11:05 11:50 STAR	4	GIRLS	U13 F 3 12 0:45 9:55 10:25 STAR	2	BOYS F 2 8 0:30
15:10 16:00 PRE-NOVICE	MEN	 S 8 0:50 11:50 12:35 STAR	4	GIRLS	U13 F 4 12 0:45 10:25 10:55 STAR	2	GIRLS F 1 8 0:30
16:00 16:25 PRE-JUV	&	JUV	MEN F 2&2 0:25 12:35 13:20 STAR	4	GIRLS	U10 F 1 12 0:45 10:55 11:25 STAR	2	GIRLS F 2 8 0:30
16:25 16:45 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 13:20 13:40 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 11:25 11:55 STAR	2	GIRLS F 3 8 0:30
16:45 19:10 NOVICE	WOMEN S 24 2:25 13:40 14:25 STAR	4	GIRLS	U10 F 2 12 0:45 11:55 12:25 STAR	2	GIRLS F 4 8 0:30
19:10 19:30 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 14:25 15:15 STAR	4	GIRLS	U10 F 3 13 0:50 12:25 12:45 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20
19:30 20:35 JUNIOR	WOMEN S 10 1:05 15:15 16:05 STAR	4	BOYS F 13 0:50 12:45 13:15 STAR	2	GIRLS F 5 8 0:30
20:35 21:25 SENIOR	WOMEN S 7 0:50 16:05 16:30 ICE	RESURFACE 0:25 13:15 13:45 STAR	2	GIRLS F 6 8 0:30
21:25 21:40 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 16:30 18:30 STAR	7	WOMEN S 22 2:00 13:45 14:15 STAR	2	GIRLS F 7 8 0:30
21:40 22:10 JUNIOR	&	SENIOR	MEN S 4&2 0:30 18:30 18:50 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 14:15 14:45 STAR	2	GIRLS F 8 8 0:30

18:50 20:05 STAR	9	WOMEN S 1 13 1:15 14:45 15:15 STAR	2	GIRLS F 9 8 0:30
20:05 21:20 STAR	9	WOMEN S 2 13 1:15 15:15 15:45 STAR	2	GIRLS F 10 8 0:30

15:45 16:00 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15
16:00 16:30 STAR	2	GIRLS F 11 8 0:30
16:30 17:00 STAR	2	GIRLS F 12 8 0:30
17:00 17:30 STAR	2	GIRLS F 13 8 0:30
17:30 18:00 STAR	2	GIRLS F 14 8 0:30
18:00 18:20 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20
18:20 18:55 STAR	2	GIRLS F 15 9 0:35
18:55 19:30 STAR	2	GIRLS F 16 9 0:35
19:30 20:05 STAR	2	GIRLS F 17 9 0:35

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration
7:45 8:15 Juv	to	Sr	Practice	Ice 0:30 8:00 9:10 STAR	5	WOMEN	U13 F 1 14 1:10 7:30 8:00 Open	Practice	Ice 0:30
8:15 8:45 Juv	to	Sr	Practice	Ice 0:30 9:10 10:20 STAR	5	WOMEN	U13 F 2 14 1:10 8:00 8:30 Open	Practice	Ice 0:30
8:45 9:00 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 10:20 10:35 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 8:30 8:50 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20
9:00 11:30 PRE-NOVICE	WOMEN F 1 21 2:30 10:35 11:50 STAR	5	WOMEN	U13 F 3 15 1:15 8:50 9:05 STAR	1	GIRLS E 1 4 0:15
11:30 11:50 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 11:50 12:55 STAR	5	WOMEN	13	&	OVER F 1 13 1:05 9:05 9:25 STAR	1	GIRLS E 2 6 0:20
11:50 14:20 PRE-NOVICE	WOMEN F 2 21 2:30 12:55 13:15 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 9:25 9:45 STAR	1	GIRLS E 3 6 0:20
14:20 14:35 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 13:15 14:20 STAR	5	WOMEN	13	&	OVER F 2 13 1:05 9:45 10:05 STAR	1	GIRLS E 4 6 0:20
14:35 15:15 NOVICE	MEN F 5 0:40 14:20 14:45 STAR	5	MEN F 5 0:25 10:05 10:25 STAR	1	GIRLS E 5 6 0:20
15:15 16:15 PRE-NOVICE	MEN	 F 8 1:00 14:45 15:50 STAR	5	WOMEN	U10 F 1 13 1:05 10:25 10:45 STAR	1	GIRLS E 6 6 0:20
16:15 16:30 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 15:50 16:05 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 10:45 11:05 STAR	1	GIRLS E 7 6 0:20
16:30 19:20 NOVICE	WOMEN F 24 2:50 16:05 17:10 STAR	5	WOMEN	U10 F 2 13 1:05 11:05 11:25 STAR	1	GIRLS E 8 6 0:20
19:20 19:40 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 17:10 18:50 STAR	8	WOMEN F 15 1:40 11:25 11:45 STAR	1	GIRLS E 9 6 0:20
19:40 20:45 JUNIOR	WOMEN F 8 1:05 18:50 19:10 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 11:45 12:05 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20
20:45 21:20 SENIOR	WOMEN F 4 0:35 19:10 19:30 GOLD	INTERPRETIVE I 4 0:20 12:05 12:25 STAR	1	GIRLS E 10 6 0:20
21:20 21:35 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 19:30 20:15 SILVER	INTERPRETIVE I 10 0:45 12:25 12:45 STAR	1	GIRLS E 11 6 0:20
21:35 22:05 JUNIOR	&	SENIOR	MEN F 3&1 0:30 20:15 20:35 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 12:45 13:05 STAR	1	GIRLS E 12 6 0:20

20:35 21:05 Open Practice Ice 0:30 13:05 13:25 STAR	1	GIRLS E 13 6 0:20
13:25 13:45 STAR	1	GIRLS E 14 6 0:20
13:45 14:05 STAR	1	GIRLS E 15 6 0:20
14:05 14:25 STAR	1	GIRLS E 16 6 0:20
14:25 14:40 STAR	1	BOYS E 1 4 0:15
14:40 15:00 STAR	1	BOYS E 2 5 0:20
15:00 15:15 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15
15:15 16:00 STAR	3	BOYS F 12 0:45
16:00 16:30 STAR	3	GIRLS F 1 8 0:30
16:30 17:00 STAR	3	GIRLS F 2 8 0:30
17:00 17:30 STAR	3	GIRLS F 3 8 0:30
17:30 18:00 STAR	3	GIRLS F 4 8 0:30
18:00 18:20 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20
18:20 18:50 STAR	3	GIRLS F 5 8 0:30
18:50 19:20 STAR	3	GIRLS F 6 8 0:30
19:20 20:10 BRONZE	INTERPRETIVE I 1 13 0:50
20:10 21:00 BRONZE	INTERPRETIVE I 2 13 0:50

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration
7:15 7:45 Juv	to	Sr	Practice	Ice 0:30 8:00 10:00 STAR	6	WOMEN F 1 20 2:00 9:00 9:30 STAR	3	GIRLS F 7 8 0:30
7:45 8:00 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 10:00 10:15 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 9:30 10:00 STAR	3	GIRLS F 8 8 0:30
8:00 8:15 PRE-NOVICE	DANCE PD 1 0:15 10:15 12:20 STAR	6	WOMEN F 2 21 2:05 10:00 10:30 STAR	3	GIRLS F 9 8 0:30
8:15 8:30 NOVICE	DANCE PD 1 0:15 12:20 12:40 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 10:30 11:00 STAR	3	GIRLS F 10 8 0:30
8:30 10:35 JUVENILE	WOMEN	U14 F 20 2:05 12:40 14:10 PRE-JUVENILE	WOMEN	U11 F 2 15 1:30 11:00 11:30 STAR	3	GIRLS F 11 8 0:30
10:35 10:50 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 14:10 14:45 STAR	10	WOMEN	 F 5 0:35 11:30 12:00 STAR	3	GIRLS F 12 8 0:30
10:50 12:00 JUVENILE	WOMEN	U12 F 1 12 1:10 14:45 15:00 ICE	RESURFACE 0:15 12:00 12:20 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20
12:00 13:25 JUVENILE	WOMEN	U12 F 2 13 1:25 15:00 16:45 PRE-JUVENILE	WOMEN	U13 F 18 1:45 12:20 12:50 STAR	3	GIRLS F 13 8 0:30
13:25 13:45 ICE	RESURFACE 0:20 12:50 13:20 STAR	3	GIRLS F 14 8 0:30
13:45 14:15 PRE-NOVICE	&	NOVICE	DANCE FD 1&1 0:30 13:20 13:55 STAR	3	GIRLS F 15 9 0:35
14:15 15:40 PRE-JUVENILE	WOMEN	U11 F 1 14 1:25 13:55 14:30 STAR	3	GIRLS F 16 9 0:35
15:40 16:20 GOLD	WOMEN F 6 0:40 14:30 15:05 STAR	3	GIRLS F 17 9 0:35

15:05 15:40 STAR	3	GIRLS F 18 9 0:35
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2018	BELAIRDIRECT	SUPER	SERIES	VICTORIA	DAY
May	18-20,	2018	--	Surrey	Sport	and	Leisure	Complex,	Surrey,	BC

Tentative	Schedule	as	at	May	16,	2018	-	Subject	to	Change

Rink	3
FRIDAY,	MAY	18,	2018

SATURDAY,	MAY	19,	2018
Rink	3

SUNDAY	MAY	20,	2018
Rink	1 Rink	2

Rink	1 Rink	2

Rink	1 Rink	2


